Website: www.keennew.com
Qixiang Technology, Contact Us for purchasing Email: sales@keennew.com
Whatsapp: +86 13249165907
1
QX620
Industrial 5G Router
5 Eth + 2 SIM + 1 RS232/485
INTRODUCTION

Whatsapp: +86 13249165907
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (Model: QX620)
Mode Serial Port WiFi GPS
QX620-2 RS232
QX620-4 RS485
QX620-W2 RS232 √
QX620-W4 RS485 √
QX620-G2 RS232 √
QX620-G4 RS485 √
QX620-WG2 RS232 √ √
QX620-WG4 RS485 √ √